
DISTRICT : KADAPA
POST : SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER
LANGUAGE : NO SUBJECT
MEDIUM : TELUGU
CATEGORY : GENERAL

H.T.NO CANDIDATE_ID CANDIDATE_NAME
441199010104 30456355 PALAKOLANU GURIVIREDDY
441199010123 30431085 PALLEM SREENIVASULU
441199010363 30195774 GODINA CHANDRIKA
441199010128 30210064 K MOHAN KUMAR
441199010312 30071674 SHANKARAPU SAMYUKTA
441199010147 30170350 J ANANDAKUMAR
441199010111 30244922 P POTHAN PRASAD
441199010257 30443357 KASIM DUDEKULA
441199010094 30469167 MUDDALURU JYOTHI
441199010060 30401448 S SREE LAKSHMI
441199010339 30183047 YEDDALAPALLI ANILKUMAR
441199010113 30210452 YERRAM UPENDRA
441199010140 30171984 THOTA NARASIMHULU
441199010211 30183903 G LAXMI DEVI
441199010355 30070322 KALLE ARUNA KUMARI
441199010200 30449541 T KADIRI NARASIMHULU
441199010117 30065850 S REDDYPAVAN
441199010075 30173961 G BALA BHASKAR
441199010109 30251721 A SUMALATHA
441199010035 30128977 T CHANDRAHASA REDDY
441199010121 30237376 KAKARLA HARIMOHANA REDDY
441199010038 30404044 AKEPATI VENKATA SUJATHA
441199010031 30252471 VALLURU SIREESHA
441199010154 30468742 PUTTA NAGAMANI
441199010285 30459333 KODAVATIKANTI GURAIAH
441199010232 30256419 YEDUGURI SINDHURA
441199010348 30256494 KADITHAM JYOSHNA
441199010087 30293104 S SASIKALA DEVI
441199010130 30202939 DANDOJI VIJAYALAKSHMI
441199010262 30187188 NEELI VENKATA BHARATHI
441199010259 30167369 REBBA LAKSHMI DEVI
441199010197 30232262 SREE LATHA V
441199010382 30399046 SHAIK RESHMA PARVEEN
441199010314 30057397 PEDDITY DAVID VINAY KUMAR
441199010148 30391075 REBBA VINEELA
441199010076 30040201 PUSHPAGIRI KAVITHA
441199010065 30188267 A PENCHALAIAH



441199010198 30124930 T ARUNA
441199010351 30391834 THALURU JAYALAKSHUMMA
441199010267 30250421 SURASURA LAVANYA
441199010193 30285977 GUVVALA MALLIKARJUNA
441199010306 30391946 KOPPARAPU THEJA
441199010164 30247747 U  SUGUNA
441199010337 30430414 CHAPATI  ESWARAMMA
441199010301 30113714 K N LATHA
441199010244 30199805 THANGA TIRUPALU
441199010054 30391620 N  RAMALAKSHUMMA
441199010030 30287974 YERRABALLI JEEVAMMA
441199010300 30214847 MADURU INDRAJA
441199010002 30459590 D K VIJAYA KUMARI
441199010114 30111933 SANGADALA VIJAYALAKSHMI
441199010385 30437367 CHITTE VIJAYAGOWRI
441199010392 30453461 SANKARAPU SPANDANA
441199010133 30297659 PALAGIRI NAGESWARA RAJU
441199010102 30202868 TANGUTURI SANJEEVARAYUDU
441199010144 30112838 VALMEEKI CHAKRAVARTHY
441199010009 30040883 P VENKATA SUBBAIAH
441199010389 30434841 KETHI SOUNDARYA
441199010177 30078776 GUDURU BHARATH KUMAR
441199010156 30451175 SHAIK SABIHA
441199010172 30238802 T VENKATA LAKSHMI DEVI
441199010307 30275773 MUMMADI CHANDRASEKHAR
441199010346 30235619 M PADMAVATHI
441199010365 30405463 MALLAGUNDLA DIVYA JYOTHI
441199010018 30119525 N MARIYAMMA
441199010335 30061806 UPPALAPATI RAKESH
441199010132 30450067 KONDUBOYINA PITCHAIAH
441199010182 30131890 MUDAMALA  PRABHAKAR
441199010217 30317545 G KUMAR
441199010201 30220252 VALUGUTRA REDDEMMA
441199010367 30158632 UMMARASETTY MANASA
441199010014 30415971 POTHANABOYINA CHAKRAPANI
441199010131 30335536 GULLAKUNTA PRASAD
441199010192 30113510 GANGANAPALLE SUNIL KUMAR
441199010266 30169859 PATCHINELLA VASANTHA KUMARI
441199010388 30398694 GOWDA SAISUPRAJA
441199010061 30111807 BHAVANASI CHINNA BABU
441199010372 30411173 MALLEM VENKATA NARAYANA
441199010352 30245105 MUDE GEETHA
441199010279 30222450 BOMMANABOYINA SALINI
441199010150 30234618 CHENNUGANDLA  SRILATHA



441199010064 30045253 THUPAKULA SANTHA KUMARI
441199010256 30304934 MUDE MANJULA
441199010051 30087064 SOMIREDDYPALLI OBULESU
441199010032 30100743 PANDANURU RADHADEVI
441199010313 30144924 CHEEDARLA PRIYANKA
441199010069 30247559 NAGABHUSHANAM KOTHAPALLI
441199010329 30088063 MALLELA UMA DEVI
441199010216 30262830 JANGAM PAKEERAMMA
441199010250 30424847 ESLAVATH SWARNALATHA
441199010265 30112845 LAKKINENI RAJESH RATHNA KUMAR
441199010015 30176265 BOLLAVARAM NAZMA
441199010159 30318246 JALLI NAGARJUNA
441199010252 30256305 T KRISHNAKUMARI
441199010169 30389965 NALLABOTHULA NAGA LAKSHMI
441199010208 30218173 ERAGANABOYINA BUJJAMMA
441199010263 30237116 M HIMABINDU
441199010326 30406320 S BHARATHI
441199010173 30174885 ASMATH OBILI
441199010176 30060921 P SREELAKSHMI
441199010387 30389674 TALARI PRIYANKA
441199010286 30282183 DRAKSHAM SUNITHA
441199010383 30389095 PEDDAPAPAGARI ROHINI
441199010089 30310439 B NAGA SESHUDU
441199010046 30131311 KALIVELU VIJAYA LAKSHMI
441199010328 30421917 DASARAPALLE ARUNAKUMARI
441199010178 30444199 PANGA NAGARATNAM
441199010369 30453574 MUNNELLIANKAMMAGARI SIVAKALPANA
441199010394 30457313 M JAYAKRISHNA
441199010205 30432060 KVV VINODKUMAR
441199010347 30425133 CHALAM CHALAM VENKATA RAJESWARI
441199010091 30039483 D SWAPNA
441199010238 30322447 SOWJANYALATHA SANDYAPOGU
441199010344 30235178 DRAKSHAM MEENAKSHI
441199010077 30393829 B GEETHA
441199010343 30331578 PEDDABALUGALLA NAGESWARI
441199010196 30283484 PUTTA VIGNESWARUDU
441199010291 30424543 MEDIGA JYOTHI
441199010380 30468626 GUDISENAPALLI VASUNDHRA KUMARI
441199010187 30054614 RAMPATHOTI ESWARAMMA
441199010195 30432067 MANDA BHARATHI
441199010186 30248225 M HEMA LATHA
441199010221 30405320 MADDELA ARUNA
441199010276 30180136 SOMIREDDYPALLI NARAYANAMMA
441199010258 30321893 THALARI BAYAMMA



441199010373 30440733 JAKKALA YASHODA
441199010282 30329676 B YASODHA
441199010336 30410316 DEVAGUDI SUBBALAKSHUMMA
441199010153 30203287 PERIKALA SUJATHA
441199010321 30214974 GADIGOTA RAJAKUMAR
441199010163 30387496 GARAPATI LAKSHMI DEVI
441199010202 30173031 MALLURU VIJAYA KUMARI
441199010386 30403919 JOTHI THEJASWINI
441199010247 30471428 MANNERU MOUNIKA
441199010284 30314469 MUNNELLI  ANURADHA
441199010041 30443807 ANNIKA BABU
441199010334 30400549 C SUJATHA
441199010316 30433011 VADDE LALITHA SUDHA
441199010137 30328767 M VIJAYANANDA RAO
441199010231 30092043 MEDABALIMI BHANUREKHA
441199010272 30263277 SUNKURALLA DANAMMA
441199010149 30038782 Y VIJAY
441199010214 30445640 D P PRANAY KUMAR
441199010017 30317931 MOSALI KOND REDDY
441199010098 30441497 MEKA PRAVEEN
441199010341 30127400 NARE CHOWDAMMA
441199010255 30414931 PENUMARTHI RAJESWARI
441199010350 30450484 DRAKSHAM KAVITHA
441199010084 30246249 GALIPOTHULA VENKATAIAH
441199010090 30255909 G LAZARAS
441199010207 30258021 GUDIME VIJAYA BHASKAR
441199010212 30317700 K GEETHANJALI
441199010277 30410563 YARRATHOTI  NAGAJYOTHI
441199010174 30295303 KANALA ROSEMARY
441199010100 30067077 C.NAVEENCHAITHANYA KUMAR
441199010268 30323847 GADDAM RAJESWARI
441199010183 30299748 BANDARU MADHURI
441199010239 30068651 S OBULESU
441199010362 30456477 ANAKARLA SIVAIAH
441199010155 30113985 CHAITANYA CHATAKUNTA
441199010234 30085147 GUDURU CHINNAIAH
441199010059 30402841 K.ANJANEYA
441199010036 30280589 CHINTHATHI VENKATRAMANA
441199010374 30466684 SK SHARMILA BANU
441199010340 30393736 YAGALA GAYATHRI
441199010320 30140667 BUKKE INDIRA
441199010280 30470805 BATTULA JYOTHI
441199010294 30399156 D PRASUNA
441199010319 30266647 YERRADASARI OBULAMMA



441199010366 30038556 KONDREDDY JYOTHI
441199010120 30297706 DONDAVANTLA PREMA KUMAR
441199010079 30410323 YAMBADI SANTHOSH KUMAR
441199010323 30434312 VEMPALLE UMADEVI
441199010001 30433645 M SUGUNA LATHA
441199010116 30457687 GOTTAM CHIRANJEEVI
441199010269 30165643 PALAJI OBULAMMA
441199010310 30452340 GANGULAGARI PRASANNA KUMARI
441199010053 30287713 CHAGALAMARRI SWARNAMMA
441199010095 30415066 CHITTIBABU PULLURU
441199010048 30317542 K PARIMALA
441199010220 30302119 MALAVATHU MALLIKA
441199010292 30258111 NALLABOTHULA RAMA THULASI
441199010377 30399404 BEJAWADA MANIKANTA
441199010045 30110738 KOMMALAPATI SRUJANA KUMARI
441199010304 30465896 BALANAGALA REDDEMMA
441199010013 30392300 M NAGA RATHNAMMA
441199010175 30307799 PEDDAKATIGALLA VENKATA RAVANAMMA
441199010125 30463917 N KARUNAKAR REDDY
441199010167 30401999 JOSHNA RAMOJI
441199010160 30404181 LOMADA SREENU
441199010227 30284399 PEDIGELA SIREESHA
441199010019 30225099 GANGANAPALLI  NAGARJUNA
441199010081 30029794 BUKKE DORASANI
441199010020 30189505 KALIVELU RENUKA
441199010092 30468862 CH SUDHAKAR RAJU
441199010062 30318138 YAMBADI MARTEEN
441199010157 30113553 PALEM ANJALI SWETHA SREE
441199010203 30458932 BHUMIREDDY VANI
441199010245 30426134 GUDUR DARBAR BASHA
441199010271 30419043 PANDITI DEEPA
441199010322 30072181 ERISANI NAGALAKSHMI
441199010136 30189101 JESTADI NIRMALA
441199010396 30406131 V S VINAY KUMAR
441199010138 30458343 PENUBALA CHINNAMMI
441199010225 30424970 KOVURU SUDHAMANI
441199010353 30459166 MUTHYALA SUGANDHI
441199010055 30137052 SANGATI VIJAYAPRABHAVATI
441199010194 30221167 B VIJAYAKUMAR NAIK
441199010332 30389484 G RAMESH
441199010063 30240804 SUMITHRA SIRIYALA
441199010288 30445691 PALEM LAKSHMI PARVATHI
441199010240 30202893 YERRAVOLU UMA DEVI
441199010342 30422600 BUKKE RANI



441199010228 30456601 C NIHARIKA
441199010086 30458449 D LAKSHMI NARASAIAH
441199010106 30065302 M NAGENDRA NAIK
441199010230 30466847 MUDE SARITHA
441199010073 30411440 A PRIYABHANDHAVI
441199010171 30448543 REDDYPRASAD BATTINA



FATHER_NAME LOCAL_DISTRICT COMMUNITY DOB GENDER
P RAMAKRISHNA REDDY KADAPA OC 13/01/1985 Male
P NARASIMHULU KADAPA SC 10/1/1986 Male
GODINA LAKSHMI NARAYANA KADAPA BC-B 4/1/1992 Female
K SIKHAMANI KADAPA SC 20/01/1986 Male
S KRISHNAIAH KADAPA BC-B 19/01/1991 Female
ANANDA RAO KADAPA SC 10/1/1987 Male
P CHENGAL RAYUDU KADAPA BC-B 20/01/1985 Male
KASEEM DUDEKULA KADAPA BC-B 5/1/1990 Male
M JAYARAMARAJU KADAPA OC 12/1/1985 Female
S VENKATARAMANA RAJU KADAPA OC 1/1/1982 Female
Y SIDDAIAH KADAPA OC 1/1/1992 Male
YERRAM NARASIMHA RAO KADAPA BC-D 30/01/1985 Male
THOTA SUBBAIAH KADAPA OC 10/1/1987 Male
VENKATESHWARLU NIZAMABAD BC-B 16/01/1989 Female
K ASWARTHA KADAPA BC-B 22/01/1992 Female
THARIBOYINA SUNKANNA KADAPA BC-D 1/1/1989 Male
S KULLAYAPPA KADAPA SC 10/1/1986 Male
G OBANNA KADAPA SC 20/01/1984 Male
A PANDURANGAIAH KADAPA BC-A 15/01/1985 Female
T ESWARA REDDY KADAPA OC 1/1/1980 Male
K SURYANARAYANA REDDY KADAPA OC 6/1/1986 Male
AKEPATI  VENKATA SUBBANNA KADAPA OC 22/01/1980 Female
VALLURU SUBBARAMI REDDY KADAPA OC 21/01/1979 Female
P LOKESWARANAIDU CHITTOOR OC 15/01/1987 Female
K JOGAIAH KADAPA SC 3/1/1991 Male
Y KRISHNA REDDY KADAPA OC 1/1/1990 Female
KADITHAM JAYANNA KADAPA BC-B 15/01/1992 Female
S LAKSHMI CHENNA REDDY KADAPA OC 1/1/1984 Female
D ESWARAIAH KADAPA BC-B 1/1/1986 Female
NEELI PULLAIAH KADAPA BC-A 10/1/1990 Female
R NARASAIAH KADAPA BC-B 16/01/1990 Female
V RAJAGOPAL REDDY KADAPA OC 22/01/1989 Female
SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA KADAPA BC-E 10/1/1993 Female
P SAMUEL AZARAIAH KADAPA SC 18/01/1991 Male
R MOHAN RAO KADAPA BC-B 10/1/1987 Female
P PULLAREDDY KADAPA OC 5/1/1984 Female
A CHINNA SUBBAIAH KADAPA OC 1/1/1982 Male



T PRASAD BABU KADAPA SC 25/01/1989 Female
T KAKAKAIAHA KADAPA BC-D 16/01/1992 Female
SURASURA RAMUDU KADAPA ST 10/1/1991 Female
G SAMBAIAH KADAPA BC-D 4/1/1989 Male
K VENKATARAYUDU KADAPA SC 15/01/1991 Female
U RAMANAIAH KADAPA BC-B 4/1/1988 Female
C VEERASWAMY KADAPA BC-A 1/1/1992 Female
K N SUBBA RAJU KADAPA OC 15/01/1991 Female
THANGA PITCHIAH KADAPA BC-D 1/1/1990 Male
N BALAIAH KADAPA BC-D 8/1/1982 Female
Y CHENGALRAYUDU KADAPA SC 14/01/1978 Female
M VEERAIYAH KADAPA BC-D 12/1/1991 Female
D YESOB KADAPA SC 15/01/1970 Female
SANGADALA VEERANAGAIAH KADAPA ST 16/01/1985 Female
CHITTE ANJANEYULU KADAPA BC-B 15/01/1993 Female
S KRISHNAIAH KADAPA BC-B 12/1/1993 Female
PALAGIRI SIVAJIRAJU KADAPA BC-D 1/1/1986 Male
T NADIPI SANJANNA KADAPA BC-A 10/1/1985 Male
VALMEEKI GOURAPPA KADAPA BC-A 1/1/1987 Male
PINNAMREDDY SESHAIAH KADAPA OC 15/01/1974 Male
K S CHENDRASEKHAR KADAPA SC 6/1/1993 Female
G V CHALAMAIAH KADAPA BC-A 29/01/1988 Male
SHAIK ABDUL RASOOL KADAPA BC-E 21/01/1988 Female
T RAMADASU KADAPA BC-B 12/1/1988 Female
MUMMADI NARASIMHULU KADAPA BC-D 15/01/1991 Male
M SESHAIAH KADAPA BC-B 10/1/1992 Female
M RAMANJANEYULU KADAPA BC-A 8/1/1992 Female
N PRABHUDANAN KADAPA SC 15/01/1976 Female
UPPALAPATI JACOB JAYARAJU KADAPA SC 24/01/1992 Male
K GURAIAH KADAPA BC-D 1/1/1986 Male
MUDAMALA SIKHAMANY KADAPA SC 9/1/1988 Male
G SANTAIAH KADAPA SC 2/1/1989 Male
V CHANDRAIAH KADAPA ST 2/1/1989 Female
UMMARASETTY PRAKASH KADAPA BC-B 15/01/1992 Female
POTHANABOYINA GURRAPPA KADAPA BC-D 1/1/1975 Male
G GURAIAH KADAPA SC 1/1/1986 Male
G OBAIAH KADAPA SC 15/01/1989 Male
PATCHINEELLA SUBBARAYUDU KADAPA SC 4/1/1991 Female
GOWDA VENKATA SUBBAIAH KADAPA BC-B 3/1/1993 Female
B RAMAIAH KADAPA SC 10/1/1982 Male
M SREERAMULU KADAPA BC-A 2/1/1993 Male
MUDE RAJA NAIK KADAPA ST 19/01/1992 Female
BOMMANA BOYINA DASTHAGIRI KADAPA BC-D 13/01/1991 Female
C SANJANNA KADAPA BC-D 1/1/1987 Female



THUPAKULA PAPAIAH KADAPA ST 17/01/1982 Female
MUDE LAKSHMA NAIK KADAPA ST 1/1/1990 Female
S PITCHAIAH KADAPA SC 1/1/1982 Male
P KONDAIAH KADAPA BC-D 2/1/1979 Female
CH SUDHAKAR KADAPA SC 17/01/1991 Female
K NAGESAM KADAPA BC-A 15/01/1983 Male
MALLELA NARAYANA KADAPA SC 4/1/1992 Female
JANGAM GANGAIAH KADAPA BC-B 1/1/1989 Female
E RAMADAS NAIK KADAPA ST 10/1/1990 Female
L RAMAIAH KADAPA SC 22/01/1991 Male
B HUSSAIN VALLI KADAPA BC-E 6/1/1975 Female
VENKATAIAH KADAPA SC 12/1/1988 Male
T RAMAKRISHNAIAH KADAPA SC 20/01/1990 Female
N NAGA SUBBAIAH KADAPA ST 10/1/1988 Female
E SUBBAIAH KADAPA BC-D 13/01/1989 Female
M C A SUKUMAR KADAPA SC 1/1/1990 Female
S SREENU KADAPA SC 23/01/1992 Female
RAHAMTHULLA OBILI KADAPA BC-B 14/01/1988 Female
P NARASIMHULU KADAPA BC-A 17/01/1988 Female
TALARI BALABBI KADAPA SC 22/01/1993 Female
DRAKSHAM RAMANAIH KADAPA ST 4/1/1991 Female
P SREERAMULU KADAPA SC 12/1/1993 Female
B SUBBANNA KADAPA BC-A 15/01/1984 Male
POOJALAIAH KADAPA SC 5/1/1981 Female
DASARAPALLE RAMESH KADAPA SC 2/1/1992 Female
P NARASIMHULU KADAPA BC-D 1/1/1988 Female
M A OBAIAH KADAPA SC 6/1/1993 Female
GANGAIAH KADAPA SC 18/01/1993 Male
K VENKATA RAMANA KADAPA SC 7/1/1989 Male
CH THIRUPATHAIAH KADAPA ST 15/01/1992 Female
D ANDRAIAH  LATE KADAPA SC 27/01/1985 Female
S THIMMANNA KURNOOL SC 24/01/1990 Female
D VENKATESU KADAPA ST 10/1/1992 Female
B KRISHNA NAIK KADAPA ST 11/1/1984 Female
P B CHINNA AYYAVARU KADAPA SC 9/1/1992 Female
P GURAPPA KADAPA SC 15/01/1989 Male
M RAJU KADAPA SC 6/1/1991 Female
G JAYARAM KADAPA SC 10/1/1993 Female
RAMPATHOTI RAMAIAH KADAPA SC 10/1/1989 Female
MANDA ALFRED KADAPA SC 15/01/1989 Female
M KRISHNA NAIK KADAPA ST 4/1/1988 Female
MADDELA SUBBAIAH KADAPA SC 7/1/1989 Female
S CHINNA GURAIAH KADAPA SC 4/1/1991 Female
THALARI PULLAIAH KADAPA SC 14/01/1990 Female



J  RAMESH KADAPA SC 8/1/1993 Female
B SUKHLA NAIK KADAPA ST 1/1/1991 Female
D SUBBARAYUDU KADAPA BC-A 25/01/1992 Female
P SUBBANNA KADAPA SC 2/1/1987 Female
GADIKOTA GANGAIAH KADAPA SC 12/1/1992 Male
G NARASIMHULU KADAPA SC 4/1/1988 Female
M GANGULU KADAPA SC 4/1/1989 Female
J YERIKALAIAH KADAPA SC 15/01/1993 Female
M LAKSHMI NARASAIAH KADAPA BC-D 6/1/1990 Female
MUNNELLI PEDDA OBULESH KADAPA SC 1/1/1991 Female
A ELISHA KADAPA SC 7/1/1980 Male
C CHANDRAYUDU KADAPA BC-A 15/01/1992 Female
VADDE OBULA CHINNA YALLAIAH KADAPA SC 18/01/1991 Female
M D RAO KADAPA SC 17/01/1986 Male
M BALA CHANDRUDU KADAPA SC 15/01/1990 Female
S JAYANNA KADAPA SC 20/01/1991 Female
Y DHANA RAJU KADAPA SC 19/01/1987 Male
D VIJAY KUMAR KADAPA SC 29/01/1989 Male
NARAYANAREDDY KADAPA OC 4/1/1976 Male
MEKA OBAIAH KADAPA SC 14/01/1985 Male
N SANKARAIAH KADAPA BC-B 5/1/1992 Female
P VENGAMMA KADAPA SC 30/01/1990 Female
DRAKSHAM VENKATA SUBBAIAH KADAPA ST 16/01/1992 Female
G DASU KADAPA SC 10/1/1984 Male
G VIJAYA RAJU KADAPA SC 19/01/1985 Male
G JAYANNA KADAPA SC 11/1/1989 Male
K BALASWAMY KADAPA SC 19/01/1989 Female
YARRATHOTI SUBBARAYUDU KADAPA SC 4/1/1991 Female
K NAGANNA KADAPA SC 15/01/1988 Female
C LAKSHMAIAH KADAPA SC 2/1/1985 Male
G OBULESU KADAPA SC 12/1/1991 Female
B SUBRAMANYAM SWAMY KADAPA BC-A 19/01/1988 Female
S PITCHAIAH KADAPA SC 4/1/1990 Male
A CHINNA SUBBAIAH KADAPA SC 9/1/1992 Male
C OBULAIAH KADAPA SC 9/1/1988 Female
G CHINN POTTAIAH KADAPA SC 10/1/1990 Male
K REDDEPPA KADAPA ST 1/1/1982 Male
C ESWARAIAH KADAPA SC 1/1/1980 Male
SK KHASIM VALI KADAPA BC-E 16/01/1993 Female
Y LAKSHUMAIAH KADAPA SC 2/1/1992 Female
BUKKE RAMANA NAIK KADAPA ST 7/1/1992 Female
B YAKOBU KADAPA SC 16/01/1991 Female
D SUNDARA RAO KADAPA SC 10/1/1991 Female
Y OBAIAH KADAPA SC 5/1/1992 Female



K VENKATA RAMANA KADAPA ST 12/1/1992 Male
D GANGULAIAH KADAPA SC 25/01/1986 Male
CHINNA ROSAIAH KADAPA SC 1/1/1984 Male
V RAVEENDRA KADAPA SC 6/1/1992 Female
M YESURATHNAM KADAPA BC-C 12/1/1968 Female
GOTTAM RAMACHANDRAIAH KADAPA BC-B 20/01/1985 Male
P OBULESU KADAPA SC 8/1/1991 Female
G NAGANNA KADAPA SC 12/1/1991 Female
BALA GURAVAIAH KADAPA SC 14/01/1982 Female
P GANGAIAH KADAPA SC 14/01/1985 Male
K NAGAIAH POTTI SREERAMULU NELLORE SC 6/1/1981 Female
GOPAL KADAPA BC-B 5/1/1989 Female
N RAMAIAH KADAPA ST 8/1/1991 Female
SREENIVASULU KADAPA SC 5/1/1993 Male
K DEVA PUSHPARAJU KADAPA SC 2/1/1981 Female
BALANAGALA GANGAIAH KADAPA SC 10/1/1991 Female
M CHINNA THIRUPAIAH KADAPA SC 1/1/1975 Female
P NARASIMHULU KADAPA SC 16/01/1988 Female
N NARAYANA REDDY KADAPA OC 2/1/1986 Male
R GLADSTONE KADAPA SC 10/1/1988 Female
L PRAKASAM KADAPA SC 31/01/1988 Male
P PRABHAKAR KADAPA SC 17/01/1989 Female
GANGANAPALLI CHINNAIAH KADAPA BC-A 1/1/1977 Male
B SUBBA NAIK KADAPA ST 8/1/1984 Female
KALIVELU PUJALAIAH KADAPA SC 7/1/1977 Female
C JAYARAJU KADAPA OC 1/1/1979 Male
YAMBADI SINGARAIAH KADAPA SC 14/01/1982 Female
P OBAIAH KADAPA SC 1/1/1988 Female
B SUBBAIAH KADAPA SC 5/1/1989 Female
GUDUR NAGAROUTH KADAPA BC-B 2/1/1990 Male
P DEVARAJU KADAPA SC 18/01/1991 Female
E SUNKAIAH KADAPA ST 4/1/1992 Female
J DEVAPRIYAM KADAPA SC 15/01/1986 Female
V S DEVA PRASAD KADAPA SC 30/01/1993 Male
P CHINNABBI KADAPA SC 21/01/1987 Female
K SIVAIAH KADAPA OC 6/1/1989 Female
MUTHYALA PRASAD KADAPA SC 20/01/1992 Female
S PRASAD KADAPA SC 10/1/1982 Female
BANNUTH BOJJA NAIK KADAPA ST 15/01/1989 Male
GVENKATESH KADAPA BC-A 10/1/1992 Male
S KRISHNAIAH KADAPA SC 15/01/1982 Female
PALEM OBAIAH KADAPA SC 5/1/1991 Female
Y RAMAIAH KADAPA SC 10/1/1990 Female
BUKKE THIRUPAL NAIK KADAPA ST 7/1/1992 Female



C NARASIMHULU KADAPA SC 7/1/1989 Female
D NADIPIOBAIAH KADAPA SC 18/01/1984 Male
M CHAKRE NAIK KADAPA ST 2/1/1985 Male
M NAGA NAIK KADAPA ST 22/01/1990 Female
A RAMA CHANDRAIAH KADAPA SC 10/1/1983 Female
B VENKATASUBBA REDDY KADAPA OC 10/1/1988 Male



PH IS_EX DSC_MARK TET_WEIGHTAGE TOTAL_MARK RANK
- - 49.5 15.07 64.57 1
- - 49.5 14.27 63.77 2
- - 49.5 13.2 62.7 3
- - 48 13.33 61.33 4
- - 45.5 14.93 60.43 5
- - 45 14.13 59.13 6
- - 45.5 13.6 59.1 7
OH - 47 11.87 58.87 8
- - 43 15.2 58.2 9
- - 45 12.13 57.13 10
- - 43 13.73 56.73 11
- - 44.5 11.87 56.37 12
OH - 43 12.93 55.93 13
- - 41 14.27 55.27 14
- - 41.5 13.2 54.7 15
- - 43.5 11.07 54.57 16
- - 43 11.47 54.47 17
- - 40.5 13.2 53.7 18
- - 40.5 12.8 53.3 19
- - 40 12.67 52.67 20
- - 39 13.33 52.33 21
- - 39.5 12.8 52.3 22
- - 39.5 12.4 51.9 23
- - 37.5 14.27 51.77 24
- - 39.5 12 51.5 25
- - 38 13.33 51.33 26
- - 40 11.33 51.33 27
- - 38.5 12.53 51.03 28
- - 38 12.13 50.13 29
- - 39 10.93 49.93 30
- - 38 11.87 49.87 31
- - 37 12.53 49.53 32
- - 39 10.27 49.27 33
- - 37.5 11.33 48.83 34
- - 37 11.47 48.47 35
- - 36 12.4 48.4 36
OH - 38 10.13 48.13 37



- - 38.5 9.47 47.97 38
- - 36.5 11.47 47.97 39
- - 36.5 11.2 47.7 40
- - 36 11.6 47.6 41
- - 35.5 12 47.5 42
- - 37 10.4 47.4 43
- - 35 12.27 47.27 44
- - 32.5 14.27 46.77 45
- - 36.5 10.13 46.63 46
- - 36 10.53 46.53 47
- - 36.5 9.73 46.23 48
- - 34.5 11.47 45.97 49
- - 35 10.8 45.8 50
- - 35 10.53 45.53 51
- - 35 10.53 45.53 52
- - 33.5 12 45.5 53
- - 34 11.47 45.47 54
- - 32.5 12.67 45.17 55
- - 33 12.13 45.13 56
- - 33 12 45 57
- - 34.5 10.27 44.77 58
- - 33 11.73 44.73 59
- - 32.5 12.13 44.63 60
OH - 34.5 10.13 44.63 61
- - 31.5 13.07 44.57 62
- - 34 10.53 44.53 63
- - 34 10.53 44.53 64
- - 33.5 10.8 44.3 65
- - 33.5 10.8 44.3 66
- - 32.5 11.6 44.1 67
- - 32 11.87 43.87 68
- - 33 10.67 43.67 69
- - 32 11.47 43.47 70
OH - 32 11.47 43.47 71
- - 30 13.07 43.07 72
- - 32 11.07 43.07 73
- - 32 11.07 43.07 74
- - 31 12 43 75
- - 33 10 43 76
- - 31.5 11.47 42.97 77
- - 34 8.8 42.8 78
- - 32.5 10 42.5 79
- - 31.5 10.93 42.43 80
- - 32 10.4 42.4 81



- - 33.5 8.8 42.3 82
- - 33.5 8.8 42.3 83
- - 32 10.13 42.13 84
- - 30.5 11.6 42.1 85
- - 29.5 12.4 41.9 86
- - 31 10.67 41.67 87
- - 31 10.67 41.67 88
- - 31.5 10 41.5 89
- - 30.5 10.93 41.43 90
- - 31.5 9.87 41.37 91
- - 30.5 10.8 41.3 92
- - 31.5 9.6 41.1 93
- - 31 9.87 40.87 94
- - 30.5 10.27 40.77 95
- - 30 10.67 40.67 96
- - 30 10.53 40.53 97
- - 32 8.53 40.53 98
- - 30.5 10 40.5 99
- - 28.5 11.87 40.37 100
- - 31 9.33 40.33 101
- - 31.5 8.8 40.3 102
- - 32 8 40 103
OH - 31 8.93 39.93 104
- - 30 9.73 39.73 105
- - 31 8.67 39.67 106
- - 29.5 10 39.5 107
- - 30 9.33 39.33 108
- - 30 9.33 39.33 109
- - 26 12.93 38.93 110
- - 30 8.8 38.8 111
- - 29.5 9.2 38.7 112
- - 29.5 8.8 38.3 113
- - 29.5 8.8 38.3 114
- - 30 8.13 38.13 115
OH - 28.5 9.6 38.1 116
- - 29.5 8.53 38.03 117
- - 28 10 38 118
- - 30 8 38 119
- - 29 8.93 37.93 120
- - 29 8.93 37.93 121
- - 28.5 9.33 37.83 122
- - 29.5 8.27 37.77 123
- - 29 8.67 37.67 124
- - 28 9.6 37.6 125



- - 28 9.6 37.6 126
- - 27.5 10 37.5 127
- - 26 11.47 37.47 128
- - 27.5 9.87 37.37 129
- - 27.5 9.87 37.37 130
- - 28 9.33 37.33 131
- - 28 9.33 37.33 132
- - 28 9.33 37.33 133
- - 26.5 10.67 37.17 134
- - 26.5 10.67 37.17 135
- - 27.5 9.47 36.97 136
- - 26 10.8 36.8 137
- - 27 9.6 36.6 138
OH - 26 10.53 36.53 139
- - 26 10.4 36.4 140
- - 28 8.4 36.4 141
- - 27 9.33 36.33 142
- - 24 12.27 36.27 143
OH - 27 9.2 36.2 144
- - 27.5 8.67 36.17 145
- - 25.5 10.67 36.17 146
- - 24.5 11.6 36.1 147
- - 26.5 9.47 35.97 148
- - 27 8.93 35.93 149
- - 27 8.93 35.93 150
- - 27 8.93 35.93 151
- - 27 8.93 35.93 152
- - 27.5 8.4 35.9 153
- - 26 9.87 35.87 154
- - 26.5 9.33 35.83 155
- - 26 9.73 35.73 156
- - 24.5 11.2 35.7 157
- - 26.5 9.2 35.7 158
- - 27.5 8.13 35.63 159
- - 26 9.6 35.6 160
- - 26 9.6 35.6 161
- - 27 8.53 35.53 162
- - 27.5 8 35.5 163
- - 24.5 10.8 35.3 164
- - 26.5 8.53 35.03 165
- - 25 10 35 166
- - 25 9.87 34.87 167
- - 26.5 8.27 34.77 168
- - 25.5 9.2 34.7 169



- - 25.5 9.2 34.7 170
- - 26.5 8.13 34.63 171
- - 25.5 9.07 34.57 172
- - 26 8.53 34.53 173
- - 24.5 10 34.5 174
OH - 25.5 8.8 34.3 175
- - 24.5 9.73 34.23 176
- - 25 9.07 34.07 177
- - 24.5 9.47 33.97 178
- - 25.5 8.13 33.63 179
- - 24 9.6 33.6 180
- - 22.5 10.8 33.3 181
OH - 24.5 8.8 33.3 182
- - 23 10.27 33.27 183
- - 24.5 8.67 33.17 184
- - 25 8.13 33.13 185
- - 24 9.07 33.07 186
- - 24 9.07 33.07 187
OH - 24.5 8.53 33.03 188
- - 24.5 8.53 33.03 189
- - 24.5 8.27 32.77 190
- - 24.5 8.13 32.63 191
- - 22.5 10 32.5 192
- - 21.5 10.93 32.43 193
- - 23 9.2 32.2 194
- - 19 13.2 32.2 195
- - 24 8.13 32.13 196
- - 22 10.13 32.13 197
- - 23 8.93 31.93 198
- - 23.5 8.4 31.9 199
- - 22 9.87 31.87 200
- - 22.5 8.8 31.3 201
- - 23 8.27 31.27 202
- - 23 8.27 31.27 203
- - 22 9.07 31.07 204
- - 22 8.93 30.93 205
- - 22.5 8.27 30.77 206
- - 21.5 9.07 30.57 207
- - 21 9.33 30.33 208
- - 22 8.13 30.13 209
- - 19 11.07 30.07 210
- - 21 8.93 29.93 211
- - 19.5 10.4 29.9 212
- - 19.5 10.4 29.9 213



- - 20 9.47 29.47 214
- - 20.5 8 28.5 215
- - 20 8.27 28.27 216
- - 19 8.13 27.13 217
- - 16.5 8.4 24.9 218
- - 13 8.93 21.93 219



KADAPA_SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER_

		DISTRICT : KADAPA

		POST : SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER

		LANGUAGE : NO SUBJECT

		MEDIUM : TELUGU

		CATEGORY : GENERAL

		H.T.NO		CANDIDATE_ID		CANDIDATE_NAME		FATHER_NAME		LOCAL_DISTRICT		COMMUNITY		DOB		GENDER		PH		IS_EX		DSC_MARK		TET_WEIGHTAGE		TOTAL_MARK		RANK

		441199010104		30456355		PALAKOLANU GURIVIREDDY		P RAMAKRISHNA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		13/01/1985		Male		-		-		49.5		15.07		64.57		1

		441199010123		30431085		PALLEM SREENIVASULU		P NARASIMHULU		KADAPA		SC		10/1/86		Male		-		-		49.5		14.27		63.77		2

		441199010363		30195774		GODINA CHANDRIKA		GODINA LAKSHMI NARAYANA		KADAPA		BC-B		4/1/92		Female		-		-		49.5		13.2		62.7		3

		441199010128		30210064		K MOHAN KUMAR		K SIKHAMANI		KADAPA		SC		20/01/1986		Male		-		-		48		13.33		61.33		4

		441199010312		30071674		SHANKARAPU SAMYUKTA		S KRISHNAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		19/01/1991		Female		-		-		45.5		14.93		60.43		5

		441199010147		30170350		J ANANDAKUMAR		ANANDA RAO		KADAPA		SC		10/1/87		Male		-		-		45		14.13		59.13		6

		441199010111		30244922		P POTHAN PRASAD		P CHENGAL RAYUDU		KADAPA		BC-B		20/01/1985		Male		-		-		45.5		13.6		59.1		7

		441199010257		30443357		KASIM DUDEKULA		KASEEM DUDEKULA		KADAPA		BC-B		5/1/90		Male		OH		-		47		11.87		58.87		8

		441199010094		30469167		MUDDALURU JYOTHI		M JAYARAMARAJU		KADAPA		OC		12/1/85		Female		-		-		43		15.2		58.2		9

		441199010060		30401448		S SREE LAKSHMI		S VENKATARAMANA RAJU		KADAPA		OC		1/1/82		Female		-		-		45		12.13		57.13		10

		441199010339		30183047		YEDDALAPALLI ANILKUMAR		Y SIDDAIAH		KADAPA		OC		1/1/92		Male		-		-		43		13.73		56.73		11

		441199010113		30210452		YERRAM UPENDRA		YERRAM NARASIMHA RAO		KADAPA		BC-D		30/01/1985		Male		-		-		44.5		11.87		56.37		12

		441199010140		30171984		THOTA NARASIMHULU		THOTA SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		OC		10/1/87		Male		OH		-		43		12.93		55.93		13

		441199010211		30183903		G LAXMI DEVI		VENKATESHWARLU		NIZAMABAD		BC-B		16/01/1989		Female		-		-		41		14.27		55.27		14

		441199010355		30070322		KALLE ARUNA KUMARI		K ASWARTHA		KADAPA		BC-B		22/01/1992		Female		-		-		41.5		13.2		54.7		15

		441199010200		30449541		T KADIRI NARASIMHULU		THARIBOYINA SUNKANNA		KADAPA		BC-D		1/1/89		Male		-		-		43.5		11.07		54.57		16

		441199010117		30065850		S REDDYPAVAN		S KULLAYAPPA		KADAPA		SC		10/1/86		Male		-		-		43		11.47		54.47		17

		441199010075		30173961		G BALA BHASKAR		G OBANNA		KADAPA		SC		20/01/1984		Male		-		-		40.5		13.2		53.7		18

		441199010109		30251721		A SUMALATHA		A PANDURANGAIAH		KADAPA		BC-A		15/01/1985		Female		-		-		40.5		12.8		53.3		19

		441199010035		30128977		T CHANDRAHASA REDDY		T ESWARA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		1/1/80		Male		-		-		40		12.67		52.67		20

		441199010121		30237376		KAKARLA HARIMOHANA REDDY		K SURYANARAYANA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		6/1/86		Male		-		-		39		13.33		52.33		21

		441199010038		30404044		AKEPATI VENKATA SUJATHA		AKEPATI  VENKATA SUBBANNA		KADAPA		OC		22/01/1980		Female		-		-		39.5		12.8		52.3		22

		441199010031		30252471		VALLURU SIREESHA		VALLURU SUBBARAMI REDDY		KADAPA		OC		21/01/1979		Female		-		-		39.5		12.4		51.9		23

		441199010154		30468742		PUTTA NAGAMANI		P LOKESWARANAIDU		CHITTOOR		OC		15/01/1987		Female		-		-		37.5		14.27		51.77		24

		441199010285		30459333		KODAVATIKANTI GURAIAH		K JOGAIAH		KADAPA		SC		3/1/91		Male		-		-		39.5		12		51.5		25

		441199010232		30256419		YEDUGURI SINDHURA		Y KRISHNA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		1/1/90		Female		-		-		38		13.33		51.33		26

		441199010348		30256494		KADITHAM JYOSHNA		KADITHAM JAYANNA		KADAPA		BC-B		15/01/1992		Female		-		-		40		11.33		51.33		27

		441199010087		30293104		S SASIKALA DEVI		S LAKSHMI CHENNA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		1/1/84		Female		-		-		38.5		12.53		51.03		28

		441199010130		30202939		DANDOJI VIJAYALAKSHMI		D ESWARAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		1/1/86		Female		-		-		38		12.13		50.13		29

		441199010262		30187188		NEELI VENKATA BHARATHI		NEELI PULLAIAH		KADAPA		BC-A		10/1/90		Female		-		-		39		10.93		49.93		30

		441199010259		30167369		REBBA LAKSHMI DEVI		R NARASAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		16/01/1990		Female		-		-		38		11.87		49.87		31

		441199010197		30232262		SREE LATHA V		V RAJAGOPAL REDDY		KADAPA		OC		22/01/1989		Female		-		-		37		12.53		49.53		32

		441199010382		30399046		SHAIK RESHMA PARVEEN		SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		10/1/93		Female		-		-		39		10.27		49.27		33

		441199010314		30057397		PEDDITY DAVID VINAY KUMAR		P SAMUEL AZARAIAH		KADAPA		SC		18/01/1991		Male		-		-		37.5		11.33		48.83		34

		441199010148		30391075		REBBA VINEELA		R MOHAN RAO		KADAPA		BC-B		10/1/87		Female		-		-		37		11.47		48.47		35

		441199010076		30040201		PUSHPAGIRI KAVITHA		P PULLAREDDY		KADAPA		OC		5/1/84		Female		-		-		36		12.4		48.4		36

		441199010065		30188267		A PENCHALAIAH		A CHINNA SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		OC		1/1/82		Male		OH		-		38		10.13		48.13		37

		441199010198		30124930		T ARUNA		T PRASAD BABU		KADAPA		SC		25/01/1989		Female		-		-		38.5		9.47		47.97		38

		441199010351		30391834		THALURU JAYALAKSHUMMA		T KAKAKAIAHA		KADAPA		BC-D		16/01/1992		Female		-		-		36.5		11.47		47.97		39

		441199010267		30250421		SURASURA LAVANYA		SURASURA RAMUDU		KADAPA		ST		10/1/91		Female		-		-		36.5		11.2		47.7		40

		441199010193		30285977		GUVVALA MALLIKARJUNA		G SAMBAIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		4/1/89		Male		-		-		36		11.6		47.6		41

		441199010306		30391946		KOPPARAPU THEJA		K VENKATARAYUDU		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1991		Female		-		-		35.5		12		47.5		42

		441199010164		30247747		U  SUGUNA		U RAMANAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		4/1/88		Female		-		-		37		10.4		47.4		43

		441199010337		30430414		CHAPATI  ESWARAMMA		C VEERASWAMY		KADAPA		BC-A		1/1/92		Female		-		-		35		12.27		47.27		44

		441199010301		30113714		K N LATHA		K N SUBBA RAJU		KADAPA		OC		15/01/1991		Female		-		-		32.5		14.27		46.77		45

		441199010244		30199805		THANGA TIRUPALU		THANGA PITCHIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		1/1/90		Male		-		-		36.5		10.13		46.63		46

		441199010054		30391620		N  RAMALAKSHUMMA		N BALAIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		8/1/82		Female		-		-		36		10.53		46.53		47

		441199010030		30287974		YERRABALLI JEEVAMMA		Y CHENGALRAYUDU		KADAPA		SC		14/01/1978		Female		-		-		36.5		9.73		46.23		48

		441199010300		30214847		MADURU INDRAJA		M VEERAIYAH		KADAPA		BC-D		12/1/91		Female		-		-		34.5		11.47		45.97		49

		441199010002		30459590		D K VIJAYA KUMARI		D YESOB		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1970		Female		-		-		35		10.8		45.8		50

		441199010114		30111933		SANGADALA VIJAYALAKSHMI		SANGADALA VEERANAGAIAH		KADAPA		ST		16/01/1985		Female		-		-		35		10.53		45.53		51

		441199010385		30437367		CHITTE VIJAYAGOWRI		CHITTE ANJANEYULU		KADAPA		BC-B		15/01/1993		Female		-		-		35		10.53		45.53		52

		441199010392		30453461		SANKARAPU SPANDANA		S KRISHNAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		12/1/93		Female		-		-		33.5		12		45.5		53

		441199010133		30297659		PALAGIRI NAGESWARA RAJU		PALAGIRI SIVAJIRAJU		KADAPA		BC-D		1/1/86		Male		-		-		34		11.47		45.47		54

		441199010102		30202868		TANGUTURI SANJEEVARAYUDU		T NADIPI SANJANNA		KADAPA		BC-A		10/1/85		Male		-		-		32.5		12.67		45.17		55

		441199010144		30112838		VALMEEKI CHAKRAVARTHY		VALMEEKI GOURAPPA		KADAPA		BC-A		1/1/87		Male		-		-		33		12.13		45.13		56

		441199010009		30040883		P VENKATA SUBBAIAH		PINNAMREDDY SESHAIAH		KADAPA		OC		15/01/1974		Male		-		-		33		12		45		57

		441199010389		30434841		KETHI SOUNDARYA		K S CHENDRASEKHAR		KADAPA		SC		6/1/93		Female		-		-		34.5		10.27		44.77		58

		441199010177		30078776		GUDURU BHARATH KUMAR		G V CHALAMAIAH		KADAPA		BC-A		29/01/1988		Male		-		-		33		11.73		44.73		59

		441199010156		30451175		SHAIK SABIHA		SHAIK ABDUL RASOOL		KADAPA		BC-E		21/01/1988		Female		-		-		32.5		12.13		44.63		60

		441199010172		30238802		T VENKATA LAKSHMI DEVI		T RAMADASU		KADAPA		BC-B		12/1/88		Female		OH		-		34.5		10.13		44.63		61

		441199010307		30275773		MUMMADI CHANDRASEKHAR		MUMMADI NARASIMHULU		KADAPA		BC-D		15/01/1991		Male		-		-		31.5		13.07		44.57		62

		441199010346		30235619		M PADMAVATHI		M SESHAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		10/1/92		Female		-		-		34		10.53		44.53		63

		441199010365		30405463		MALLAGUNDLA DIVYA JYOTHI		M RAMANJANEYULU		KADAPA		BC-A		8/1/92		Female		-		-		34		10.53		44.53		64

		441199010018		30119525		N MARIYAMMA		N PRABHUDANAN		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1976		Female		-		-		33.5		10.8		44.3		65

		441199010335		30061806		UPPALAPATI RAKESH		UPPALAPATI JACOB JAYARAJU		KADAPA		SC		24/01/1992		Male		-		-		33.5		10.8		44.3		66

		441199010132		30450067		KONDUBOYINA PITCHAIAH		K GURAIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		1/1/86		Male		-		-		32.5		11.6		44.1		67

		441199010182		30131890		MUDAMALA  PRABHAKAR		MUDAMALA SIKHAMANY		KADAPA		SC		9/1/88		Male		-		-		32		11.87		43.87		68

		441199010217		30317545		G KUMAR		G SANTAIAH		KADAPA		SC		2/1/89		Male		-		-		33		10.67		43.67		69

		441199010201		30220252		VALUGUTRA REDDEMMA		V CHANDRAIAH		KADAPA		ST		2/1/89		Female		-		-		32		11.47		43.47		70

		441199010367		30158632		UMMARASETTY MANASA		UMMARASETTY PRAKASH		KADAPA		BC-B		15/01/1992		Female		OH		-		32		11.47		43.47		71

		441199010014		30415971		POTHANABOYINA CHAKRAPANI		POTHANABOYINA GURRAPPA		KADAPA		BC-D		1/1/75		Male		-		-		30		13.07		43.07		72

		441199010131		30335536		GULLAKUNTA PRASAD		G GURAIAH		KADAPA		SC		1/1/86		Male		-		-		32		11.07		43.07		73

		441199010192		30113510		GANGANAPALLE SUNIL KUMAR		G OBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1989		Male		-		-		32		11.07		43.07		74

		441199010266		30169859		PATCHINELLA VASANTHA KUMARI		PATCHINEELLA SUBBARAYUDU		KADAPA		SC		4/1/91		Female		-		-		31		12		43		75

		441199010388		30398694		GOWDA SAISUPRAJA		GOWDA VENKATA SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		3/1/93		Female		-		-		33		10		43		76

		441199010061		30111807		BHAVANASI CHINNA BABU		B RAMAIAH		KADAPA		SC		10/1/82		Male		-		-		31.5		11.47		42.97		77

		441199010372		30411173		MALLEM VENKATA NARAYANA		M SREERAMULU		KADAPA		BC-A		2/1/93		Male		-		-		34		8.8		42.8		78

		441199010352		30245105		MUDE GEETHA		MUDE RAJA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		19/01/1992		Female		-		-		32.5		10		42.5		79

		441199010279		30222450		BOMMANABOYINA SALINI		BOMMANA BOYINA DASTHAGIRI		KADAPA		BC-D		13/01/1991		Female		-		-		31.5		10.93		42.43		80

		441199010150		30234618		CHENNUGANDLA  SRILATHA		C SANJANNA		KADAPA		BC-D		1/1/87		Female		-		-		32		10.4		42.4		81

		441199010064		30045253		THUPAKULA SANTHA KUMARI		THUPAKULA PAPAIAH		KADAPA		ST		17/01/1982		Female		-		-		33.5		8.8		42.3		82

		441199010256		30304934		MUDE MANJULA		MUDE LAKSHMA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		1/1/90		Female		-		-		33.5		8.8		42.3		83

		441199010051		30087064		SOMIREDDYPALLI OBULESU		S PITCHAIAH		KADAPA		SC		1/1/82		Male		-		-		32		10.13		42.13		84

		441199010032		30100743		PANDANURU RADHADEVI		P KONDAIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		2/1/79		Female		-		-		30.5		11.6		42.1		85

		441199010313		30144924		CHEEDARLA PRIYANKA		CH SUDHAKAR		KADAPA		SC		17/01/1991		Female		-		-		29.5		12.4		41.9		86

		441199010069		30247559		NAGABHUSHANAM KOTHAPALLI		K NAGESAM		KADAPA		BC-A		15/01/1983		Male		-		-		31		10.67		41.67		87

		441199010329		30088063		MALLELA UMA DEVI		MALLELA NARAYANA		KADAPA		SC		4/1/92		Female		-		-		31		10.67		41.67		88

		441199010216		30262830		JANGAM PAKEERAMMA		JANGAM GANGAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		1/1/89		Female		-		-		31.5		10		41.5		89

		441199010250		30424847		ESLAVATH SWARNALATHA		E RAMADAS NAIK		KADAPA		ST		10/1/90		Female		-		-		30.5		10.93		41.43		90

		441199010265		30112845		LAKKINENI RAJESH RATHNA KUMAR		L RAMAIAH		KADAPA		SC		22/01/1991		Male		-		-		31.5		9.87		41.37		91

		441199010015		30176265		BOLLAVARAM NAZMA		B HUSSAIN VALLI		KADAPA		BC-E		6/1/75		Female		-		-		30.5		10.8		41.3		92

		441199010159		30318246		JALLI NAGARJUNA		VENKATAIAH		KADAPA		SC		12/1/88		Male		-		-		31.5		9.6		41.1		93

		441199010252		30256305		T KRISHNAKUMARI		T RAMAKRISHNAIAH		KADAPA		SC		20/01/1990		Female		-		-		31		9.87		40.87		94

		441199010169		30389965		NALLABOTHULA NAGA LAKSHMI		N NAGA SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		ST		10/1/88		Female		-		-		30.5		10.27		40.77		95

		441199010208		30218173		ERAGANABOYINA BUJJAMMA		E SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		13/01/1989		Female		-		-		30		10.67		40.67		96

		441199010263		30237116		M HIMABINDU		M C A SUKUMAR		KADAPA		SC		1/1/90		Female		-		-		30		10.53		40.53		97

		441199010326		30406320		S BHARATHI		S SREENU		KADAPA		SC		23/01/1992		Female		-		-		32		8.53		40.53		98

		441199010173		30174885		ASMATH OBILI		RAHAMTHULLA OBILI		KADAPA		BC-B		14/01/1988		Female		-		-		30.5		10		40.5		99

		441199010176		30060921		P SREELAKSHMI		P NARASIMHULU		KADAPA		BC-A		17/01/1988		Female		-		-		28.5		11.87		40.37		100

		441199010387		30389674		TALARI PRIYANKA		TALARI BALABBI		KADAPA		SC		22/01/1993		Female		-		-		31		9.33		40.33		101

		441199010286		30282183		DRAKSHAM SUNITHA		DRAKSHAM RAMANAIH		KADAPA		ST		4/1/91		Female		-		-		31.5		8.8		40.3		102

		441199010383		30389095		PEDDAPAPAGARI ROHINI		P SREERAMULU		KADAPA		SC		12/1/93		Female		-		-		32		8		40		103

		441199010089		30310439		B NAGA SESHUDU		B SUBBANNA		KADAPA		BC-A		15/01/1984		Male		OH		-		31		8.93		39.93		104

		441199010046		30131311		KALIVELU VIJAYA LAKSHMI		POOJALAIAH		KADAPA		SC		5/1/81		Female		-		-		30		9.73		39.73		105

		441199010328		30421917		DASARAPALLE ARUNAKUMARI		DASARAPALLE RAMESH		KADAPA		SC		2/1/92		Female		-		-		31		8.67		39.67		106

		441199010178		30444199		PANGA NAGARATNAM		P NARASIMHULU		KADAPA		BC-D		1/1/88		Female		-		-		29.5		10		39.5		107

		441199010369		30453574		MUNNELLIANKAMMAGARI SIVAKALPANA		M A OBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		6/1/93		Female		-		-		30		9.33		39.33		108

		441199010394		30457313		M JAYAKRISHNA		GANGAIAH		KADAPA		SC		18/01/1993		Male		-		-		30		9.33		39.33		109

		441199010205		30432060		KVV VINODKUMAR		K VENKATA RAMANA		KADAPA		SC		7/1/89		Male		-		-		26		12.93		38.93		110

		441199010347		30425133		CHALAM CHALAM VENKATA RAJESWARI		CH THIRUPATHAIAH		KADAPA		ST		15/01/1992		Female		-		-		30		8.8		38.8		111

		441199010091		30039483		D SWAPNA		D ANDRAIAH  LATE		KADAPA		SC		27/01/1985		Female		-		-		29.5		9.2		38.7		112

		441199010238		30322447		SOWJANYALATHA SANDYAPOGU		S THIMMANNA		KURNOOL		SC		24/01/1990		Female		-		-		29.5		8.8		38.3		113

		441199010344		30235178		DRAKSHAM MEENAKSHI		D VENKATESU		KADAPA		ST		10/1/92		Female		-		-		29.5		8.8		38.3		114

		441199010077		30393829		B GEETHA		B KRISHNA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		11/1/84		Female		-		-		30		8.13		38.13		115

		441199010343		30331578		PEDDABALUGALLA NAGESWARI		P B CHINNA AYYAVARU		KADAPA		SC		9/1/92		Female		OH		-		28.5		9.6		38.1		116

		441199010196		30283484		PUTTA VIGNESWARUDU		P GURAPPA		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1989		Male		-		-		29.5		8.53		38.03		117

		441199010291		30424543		MEDIGA JYOTHI		M RAJU		KADAPA		SC		6/1/91		Female		-		-		28		10		38		118

		441199010380		30468626		GUDISENAPALLI VASUNDHRA KUMARI		G JAYARAM		KADAPA		SC		10/1/93		Female		-		-		30		8		38		119

		441199010187		30054614		RAMPATHOTI ESWARAMMA		RAMPATHOTI RAMAIAH		KADAPA		SC		10/1/89		Female		-		-		29		8.93		37.93		120

		441199010195		30432067		MANDA BHARATHI		MANDA ALFRED		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1989		Female		-		-		29		8.93		37.93		121

		441199010186		30248225		M HEMA LATHA		M KRISHNA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		4/1/88		Female		-		-		28.5		9.33		37.83		122

		441199010221		30405320		MADDELA ARUNA		MADDELA SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		7/1/89		Female		-		-		29.5		8.27		37.77		123

		441199010276		30180136		SOMIREDDYPALLI NARAYANAMMA		S CHINNA GURAIAH		KADAPA		SC		4/1/91		Female		-		-		29		8.67		37.67		124

		441199010258		30321893		THALARI BAYAMMA		THALARI PULLAIAH		KADAPA		SC		14/01/1990		Female		-		-		28		9.6		37.6		125

		441199010373		30440733		JAKKALA YASHODA		J  RAMESH		KADAPA		SC		8/1/93		Female		-		-		28		9.6		37.6		126

		441199010282		30329676		B YASODHA		B SUKHLA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		1/1/91		Female		-		-		27.5		10		37.5		127

		441199010336		30410316		DEVAGUDI SUBBALAKSHUMMA		D SUBBARAYUDU		KADAPA		BC-A		25/01/1992		Female		-		-		26		11.47		37.47		128

		441199010153		30203287		PERIKALA SUJATHA		P SUBBANNA		KADAPA		SC		2/1/87		Female		-		-		27.5		9.87		37.37		129

		441199010321		30214974		GADIGOTA RAJAKUMAR		GADIKOTA GANGAIAH		KADAPA		SC		12/1/92		Male		-		-		27.5		9.87		37.37		130

		441199010163		30387496		GARAPATI LAKSHMI DEVI		G NARASIMHULU		KADAPA		SC		4/1/88		Female		-		-		28		9.33		37.33		131

		441199010202		30173031		MALLURU VIJAYA KUMARI		M GANGULU		KADAPA		SC		4/1/89		Female		-		-		28		9.33		37.33		132

		441199010386		30403919		JOTHI THEJASWINI		J YERIKALAIAH		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1993		Female		-		-		28		9.33		37.33		133

		441199010247		30471428		MANNERU MOUNIKA		M LAKSHMI NARASAIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		6/1/90		Female		-		-		26.5		10.67		37.17		134

		441199010284		30314469		MUNNELLI  ANURADHA		MUNNELLI PEDDA OBULESH		KADAPA		SC		1/1/91		Female		-		-		26.5		10.67		37.17		135

		441199010041		30443807		ANNIKA BABU		A ELISHA		KADAPA		SC		7/1/80		Male		-		-		27.5		9.47		36.97		136

		441199010334		30400549		C SUJATHA		C CHANDRAYUDU		KADAPA		BC-A		15/01/1992		Female		-		-		26		10.8		36.8		137

		441199010316		30433011		VADDE LALITHA SUDHA		VADDE OBULA CHINNA YALLAIAH		KADAPA		SC		18/01/1991		Female		-		-		27		9.6		36.6		138

		441199010137		30328767		M VIJAYANANDA RAO		M D RAO		KADAPA		SC		17/01/1986		Male		OH		-		26		10.53		36.53		139

		441199010231		30092043		MEDABALIMI BHANUREKHA		M BALA CHANDRUDU		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1990		Female		-		-		26		10.4		36.4		140

		441199010272		30263277		SUNKURALLA DANAMMA		S JAYANNA		KADAPA		SC		20/01/1991		Female		-		-		28		8.4		36.4		141

		441199010149		30038782		Y VIJAY		Y DHANA RAJU		KADAPA		SC		19/01/1987		Male		-		-		27		9.33		36.33		142

		441199010214		30445640		D P PRANAY KUMAR		D VIJAY KUMAR		KADAPA		SC		29/01/1989		Male		-		-		24		12.27		36.27		143

		441199010017		30317931		MOSALI KOND REDDY		NARAYANAREDDY		KADAPA		OC		4/1/76		Male		OH		-		27		9.2		36.2		144

		441199010098		30441497		MEKA PRAVEEN		MEKA OBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		14/01/1985		Male		-		-		27.5		8.67		36.17		145

		441199010341		30127400		NARE CHOWDAMMA		N SANKARAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		5/1/92		Female		-		-		25.5		10.67		36.17		146

		441199010255		30414931		PENUMARTHI RAJESWARI		P VENGAMMA		KADAPA		SC		30/01/1990		Female		-		-		24.5		11.6		36.1		147

		441199010350		30450484		DRAKSHAM KAVITHA		DRAKSHAM VENKATA SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		ST		16/01/1992		Female		-		-		26.5		9.47		35.97		148

		441199010084		30246249		GALIPOTHULA VENKATAIAH		G DASU		KADAPA		SC		10/1/84		Male		-		-		27		8.93		35.93		149

		441199010090		30255909		G LAZARAS		G VIJAYA RAJU		KADAPA		SC		19/01/1985		Male		-		-		27		8.93		35.93		150

		441199010207		30258021		GUDIME VIJAYA BHASKAR		G JAYANNA		KADAPA		SC		11/1/89		Male		-		-		27		8.93		35.93		151

		441199010212		30317700		K GEETHANJALI		K BALASWAMY		KADAPA		SC		19/01/1989		Female		-		-		27		8.93		35.93		152

		441199010277		30410563		YARRATHOTI  NAGAJYOTHI		YARRATHOTI SUBBARAYUDU		KADAPA		SC		4/1/91		Female		-		-		27.5		8.4		35.9		153

		441199010174		30295303		KANALA ROSEMARY		K NAGANNA		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1988		Female		-		-		26		9.87		35.87		154

		441199010100		30067077		C.NAVEENCHAITHANYA KUMAR		C LAKSHMAIAH		KADAPA		SC		2/1/85		Male		-		-		26.5		9.33		35.83		155

		441199010268		30323847		GADDAM RAJESWARI		G OBULESU		KADAPA		SC		12/1/91		Female		-		-		26		9.73		35.73		156

		441199010183		30299748		BANDARU MADHURI		B SUBRAMANYAM SWAMY		KADAPA		BC-A		19/01/1988		Female		-		-		24.5		11.2		35.7		157

		441199010239		30068651		S OBULESU		S PITCHAIAH		KADAPA		SC		4/1/90		Male		-		-		26.5		9.2		35.7		158

		441199010362		30456477		ANAKARLA SIVAIAH		A CHINNA SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		9/1/92		Male		-		-		27.5		8.13		35.63		159

		441199010155		30113985		CHAITANYA CHATAKUNTA		C OBULAIAH		KADAPA		SC		9/1/88		Female		-		-		26		9.6		35.6		160

		441199010234		30085147		GUDURU CHINNAIAH		G CHINN POTTAIAH		KADAPA		SC		10/1/90		Male		-		-		26		9.6		35.6		161

		441199010059		30402841		K.ANJANEYA		K REDDEPPA		KADAPA		ST		1/1/82		Male		-		-		27		8.53		35.53		162

		441199010036		30280589		CHINTHATHI VENKATRAMANA		C ESWARAIAH		KADAPA		SC		1/1/80		Male		-		-		27.5		8		35.5		163

		441199010374		30466684		SK SHARMILA BANU		SK KHASIM VALI		KADAPA		BC-E		16/01/1993		Female		-		-		24.5		10.8		35.3		164

		441199010340		30393736		YAGALA GAYATHRI		Y LAKSHUMAIAH		KADAPA		SC		2/1/92		Female		-		-		26.5		8.53		35.03		165

		441199010320		30140667		BUKKE INDIRA		BUKKE RAMANA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		7/1/92		Female		-		-		25		10		35		166

		441199010280		30470805		BATTULA JYOTHI		B YAKOBU		KADAPA		SC		16/01/1991		Female		-		-		25		9.87		34.87		167

		441199010294		30399156		D PRASUNA		D SUNDARA RAO		KADAPA		SC		10/1/91		Female		-		-		26.5		8.27		34.77		168

		441199010319		30266647		YERRADASARI OBULAMMA		Y OBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		5/1/92		Female		-		-		25.5		9.2		34.7		169

		441199010366		30038556		KONDREDDY JYOTHI		K VENKATA RAMANA		KADAPA		ST		12/1/92		Male		-		-		25.5		9.2		34.7		170

		441199010120		30297706		DONDAVANTLA PREMA KUMAR		D GANGULAIAH		KADAPA		SC		25/01/1986		Male		-		-		26.5		8.13		34.63		171

		441199010079		30410323		YAMBADI SANTHOSH KUMAR		CHINNA ROSAIAH		KADAPA		SC		1/1/84		Male		-		-		25.5		9.07		34.57		172

		441199010323		30434312		VEMPALLE UMADEVI		V RAVEENDRA		KADAPA		SC		6/1/92		Female		-		-		26		8.53		34.53		173

		441199010001		30433645		M SUGUNA LATHA		M YESURATHNAM		KADAPA		BC-C		12/1/68		Female		-		-		24.5		10		34.5		174

		441199010116		30457687		GOTTAM CHIRANJEEVI		GOTTAM RAMACHANDRAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		20/01/1985		Male		OH		-		25.5		8.8		34.3		175

		441199010269		30165643		PALAJI OBULAMMA		P OBULESU		KADAPA		SC		8/1/91		Female		-		-		24.5		9.73		34.23		176

		441199010310		30452340		GANGULAGARI PRASANNA KUMARI		G NAGANNA		KADAPA		SC		12/1/91		Female		-		-		25		9.07		34.07		177

		441199010053		30287713		CHAGALAMARRI SWARNAMMA		BALA GURAVAIAH		KADAPA		SC		14/01/1982		Female		-		-		24.5		9.47		33.97		178

		441199010095		30415066		CHITTIBABU PULLURU		P GANGAIAH		KADAPA		SC		14/01/1985		Male		-		-		25.5		8.13		33.63		179

		441199010048		30317542		K PARIMALA		K NAGAIAH		POTTI SREERAMULU NELLORE		SC		6/1/81		Female		-		-		24		9.6		33.6		180

		441199010220		30302119		MALAVATHU MALLIKA		GOPAL		KADAPA		BC-B		5/1/89		Female		-		-		22.5		10.8		33.3		181

		441199010292		30258111		NALLABOTHULA RAMA THULASI		N RAMAIAH		KADAPA		ST		8/1/91		Female		OH		-		24.5		8.8		33.3		182

		441199010377		30399404		BEJAWADA MANIKANTA		SREENIVASULU		KADAPA		SC		5/1/93		Male		-		-		23		10.27		33.27		183

		441199010045		30110738		KOMMALAPATI SRUJANA KUMARI		K DEVA PUSHPARAJU		KADAPA		SC		2/1/81		Female		-		-		24.5		8.67		33.17		184

		441199010304		30465896		BALANAGALA REDDEMMA		BALANAGALA GANGAIAH		KADAPA		SC		10/1/91		Female		-		-		25		8.13		33.13		185

		441199010013		30392300		M NAGA RATHNAMMA		M CHINNA THIRUPAIAH		KADAPA		SC		1/1/75		Female		-		-		24		9.07		33.07		186

		441199010175		30307799		PEDDAKATIGALLA VENKATA RAVANAMMA		P NARASIMHULU		KADAPA		SC		16/01/1988		Female		-		-		24		9.07		33.07		187

		441199010125		30463917		N KARUNAKAR REDDY		N NARAYANA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		2/1/86		Male		OH		-		24.5		8.53		33.03		188

		441199010167		30401999		JOSHNA RAMOJI		R GLADSTONE		KADAPA		SC		10/1/88		Female		-		-		24.5		8.53		33.03		189

		441199010160		30404181		LOMADA SREENU		L PRAKASAM		KADAPA		SC		31/01/1988		Male		-		-		24.5		8.27		32.77		190

		441199010227		30284399		PEDIGELA SIREESHA		P PRABHAKAR		KADAPA		SC		17/01/1989		Female		-		-		24.5		8.13		32.63		191

		441199010019		30225099		GANGANAPALLI  NAGARJUNA		GANGANAPALLI CHINNAIAH		KADAPA		BC-A		1/1/77		Male		-		-		22.5		10		32.5		192

		441199010081		30029794		BUKKE DORASANI		B SUBBA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		8/1/84		Female		-		-		21.5		10.93		32.43		193

		441199010020		30189505		KALIVELU RENUKA		KALIVELU PUJALAIAH		KADAPA		SC		7/1/77		Female		-		-		23		9.2		32.2		194

		441199010092		30468862		CH SUDHAKAR RAJU		C JAYARAJU		KADAPA		OC		1/1/79		Male		-		-		19		13.2		32.2		195

		441199010062		30318138		YAMBADI MARTEEN		YAMBADI SINGARAIAH		KADAPA		SC		14/01/1982		Female		-		-		24		8.13		32.13		196

		441199010157		30113553		PALEM ANJALI SWETHA SREE		P OBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		1/1/88		Female		-		-		22		10.13		32.13		197

		441199010203		30458932		BHUMIREDDY VANI		B SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		5/1/89		Female		-		-		23		8.93		31.93		198

		441199010245		30426134		GUDUR DARBAR BASHA		GUDUR NAGAROUTH		KADAPA		BC-B		2/1/90		Male		-		-		23.5		8.4		31.9		199

		441199010271		30419043		PANDITI DEEPA		P DEVARAJU		KADAPA		SC		18/01/1991		Female		-		-		22		9.87		31.87		200

		441199010322		30072181		ERISANI NAGALAKSHMI		E SUNKAIAH		KADAPA		ST		4/1/92		Female		-		-		22.5		8.8		31.3		201

		441199010136		30189101		JESTADI NIRMALA		J DEVAPRIYAM		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1986		Female		-		-		23		8.27		31.27		202

		441199010396		30406131		V S VINAY KUMAR		V S DEVA PRASAD		KADAPA		SC		30/01/1993		Male		-		-		23		8.27		31.27		203

		441199010138		30458343		PENUBALA CHINNAMMI		P CHINNABBI		KADAPA		SC		21/01/1987		Female		-		-		22		9.07		31.07		204

		441199010225		30424970		KOVURU SUDHAMANI		K SIVAIAH		KADAPA		OC		6/1/89		Female		-		-		22		8.93		30.93		205

		441199010353		30459166		MUTHYALA SUGANDHI		MUTHYALA PRASAD		KADAPA		SC		20/01/1992		Female		-		-		22.5		8.27		30.77		206

		441199010055		30137052		SANGATI VIJAYAPRABHAVATI		S PRASAD		KADAPA		SC		10/1/82		Female		-		-		21.5		9.07		30.57		207

		441199010194		30221167		B VIJAYAKUMAR NAIK		BANNUTH BOJJA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		15/01/1989		Male		-		-		21		9.33		30.33		208

		441199010332		30389484		G RAMESH		GVENKATESH		KADAPA		BC-A		10/1/92		Male		-		-		22		8.13		30.13		209

		441199010063		30240804		SUMITHRA SIRIYALA		S KRISHNAIAH		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1982		Female		-		-		19		11.07		30.07		210

		441199010288		30445691		PALEM LAKSHMI PARVATHI		PALEM OBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		5/1/91		Female		-		-		21		8.93		29.93		211

		441199010240		30202893		YERRAVOLU UMA DEVI		Y RAMAIAH		KADAPA		SC		10/1/90		Female		-		-		19.5		10.4		29.9		212

		441199010342		30422600		BUKKE RANI		BUKKE THIRUPAL NAIK		KADAPA		ST		7/1/92		Female		-		-		19.5		10.4		29.9		213

		441199010228		30456601		C NIHARIKA		C NARASIMHULU		KADAPA		SC		7/1/89		Female		-		-		20		9.47		29.47		214

		441199010086		30458449		D LAKSHMI NARASAIAH		D NADIPIOBAIAH		KADAPA		SC		18/01/1984		Male		-		-		20.5		8		28.5		215

		441199010106		30065302		M NAGENDRA NAIK		M CHAKRE NAIK		KADAPA		ST		2/1/85		Male		-		-		20		8.27		28.27		216

		441199010230		30466847		MUDE SARITHA		M NAGA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		22/01/1990		Female		-		-		19		8.13		27.13		217

		441199010073		30411440		A PRIYABHANDHAVI		A RAMA CHANDRAIAH		KADAPA		SC		10/1/83		Female		-		-		16.5		8.4		24.9		218

		441199010171		30448543		REDDYPRASAD BATTINA		B VENKATASUBBA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		10/1/88		Male		-		-		13		8.93		21.93		219





